NationaleZwemCompetitie-deel5
Denekamp, 5/4/2025

Programmanr. 37
05/04/2025 - 17:14

Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Onder 16
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 4

2
3
4

Elin Horstman
Zoé Richardson
Levainy Streedel

Serie 2van 4

2
3
4
5

Bregje van den Burg
Kayleigh van Doeselaar
Myron Dekker

Chantal Peters

Serie3van4

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jesmé Haytink
Pieke Beekhuis
Sterre Dietvorst
Nienke Bulter
Sophie Kortenschijl
Lynn ten Berge

Serie4van 4

1

OOk wWN

Femke ter Horst
Yanique Bax
Nienke Koster
Kim Bouman
Nora Lynn Otten
Mila Soethof

vereniging

WS Twente 1
WS Twente 1
WS Twente 1

WS Twente 1
WS Twente 1
ZPC Hoogeveen 1
ZPC Hoogeveen 1

WS Twente 1
Zpc Amersfoort 2
Zpc Amersfoort 2
De Dinkel 1

WS Twente 1

De Dinkel 1

ZPC Hoogeveen 1
Zpc Amersfoort 2
ZPC Hoogeveen 1
Zpc Amersfoort 2
ZPC Hoogeveen 1
De Dinkel 1

inschrijftijd

1:31.00
1:27.93
1:28.54

1:20.07
1:17.95
1:18.53
1:21.82

1:17.11
1:15.57
1:13.48
1:14.45
1:15.60
1:17.15

1:12.57
1:09.66
1:04.18
1:09.31
1:09.84
1:13.03

201202468
201300560
201201646

201102318
201000478
201000512
201001578

201000382
201000090
200900726
200902188
201100672
201000884

201000108
201001428
200900612
201000262
200903338
200900482

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to De Dinkel
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